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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Näf Loris (2008) 9.75

+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

 
2 a Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

 
2 b Leuch Luca (2008) 8.50

o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

2 c Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.75
o Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.75

3 a Bösch Ryan (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

3 b Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50

3 c Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

3 d Müller Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Reto (2008) 10.00

3 e Notz Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00

4 Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50

4 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.00
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00

5 Gera Julian (2007) 8.50
o Wey Colin (2007) 8.50

5 b Schädler Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00

6 Fitze David (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50

6 b Schneider Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

7 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

7 b Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00

7 c Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 10.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00

8 Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Bührer Urs (2008) 9.00

8 b Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00

9 Brändle Lias (2008) 9.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

10 Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Brändle Lias (2008) 8.50

10 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75

11 Bösch Reto (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

11 b Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Robin (2008) 9.75

12 a Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

12 b Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50

12 c Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 9.75

12 d Giger Linus (2008) 10.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

12 e Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

12 f Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00

13 a Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

13 b Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

13 c Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

13 d Wey Colin (2007) 10.00
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00

14 a Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75

14 b Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Fäh Pirmin (2008) 9.75

15 a Bührer Urs (2008) 9.00
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.00

15 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.00

16 Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

- Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75

 
1 b Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.00

- Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00

 
1 c Thomi Lukas (2010) 9.00

- Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.00

1 d Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.00
- Wagner Mike (2009) 9.00

1 e Schnyder Jan (2010) 9.00
- Thomi Lukas (2010) 9.00

1 f Sager Raphael (2009) 9.00
- Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.00

1 g Stocker This (2009) 9.75
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75

1 h Signer Alois (2009) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 9.75

2 Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.75
- Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

2 b Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

3 Koch Nico (2009) 8.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.75

4 a Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

4 b Zellweger Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50

4 c Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

4 d Von Allmen Christian (2010) 8.50
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50

4 e Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

4 f Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

4 g Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Signer Alois (2009) 8.50

4 h Oberholzer Henri (2010) 8.50
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

4 i Müller Tom (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 j Manser Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

4 k Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

4 l Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

4 m Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

4 n Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

4 o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

4 p Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

4 q Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.75

5 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

5 b Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Manser Tias (2010) 8.50

5 c Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

5 d Wagner Mike (2009) 9.00
- Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.00

5 e Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 9.75
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5 f Graf Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75

5 g Iten Rino (2009) 10.00
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

5 h Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 10.00

5 i Meier Reto (2010) 10.00
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 10.00

5 j Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 10.00

5 k Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 10.00

5 l Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
+ Oberholzer Henri (2010) 10.00

5 m Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00

5 n Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

5 o Tschudi Sales (2009) 10.00
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00

5 p Würmli Alexander (2010) 10.00
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00

5 q Zähner Matthias (2010) 10.00
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

6 Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Von Allmen Christian (2010) 9.75

7 Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50

7 b Manser Tias (2010) 9.75
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

7 c Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Halbheer Roman (2011) 9.75

+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75

 
1 b Manser Maurin (2011) 10.00

+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00

 
2 Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75

+ Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75

3 Räss James (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

3 b Koch Roman (2012) 10.00
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00

4 Meier Roman (2012) 9.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

4 b Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

5 a Mattle Leon (2011) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

5 b Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Meier Roman (2012) 8.50

5 c Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00
+ Von Bergen Julian (2012) 10.00

6 a Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.50
o Fischer Fabio (2011) 8.50

6 b Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50

6 c Signer Kuno (2011) 9.75
+ Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.75

6 d Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75

7 a Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50

7 b Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

7 c Riget Noel (2012) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

7 d Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 10.00

8 Rhyner Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 9.75

8 b Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 10.00
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 10.00

9 Zingerli Nino (2011) 8.50
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50

9 b Bolleter Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 10.00

10 a Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

10 b Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

10 c Buschor Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00

11 a Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

11 b Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

11 c von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

11 d Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

11 e Fischer Fabio (2011) 10.00
+ Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 10.00

11 f Geisser Gregor (2011) 10.00
+ Zingerli Nino (2011) 10.00

11 g Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 10.00

11 h Huber Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00

12 a Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.50
o Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50

12 b Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

12 c Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

12 d Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50
o Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50

12 e Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

12 f Gut Mike (2012) 8.50
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50

12 g Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.75

12 h Sager Gian (2012) 8.75
- Büsser Gian (2012) 8.75

12 i Kobler Roman (2011) 9.75
+ Bösch Felix (2011) 9.75

13 Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

13 b Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.75
- Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.75

14 Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Wichser Sandro (2012) 8.50

14 b Albin Manuel (2011) 9.75
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75

14 c Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75

15 a Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

15 b Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

15 c Wichser Sandro (2012) 10.00
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00

15 d Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 10.00
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 10.00

16 Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Manser Maurin (2011) 8.50

16 b Mock Fabio (2011) 8.75
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.75

16 c Büsser Gian (2012) 8.75
- Sager Gian (2012) 8.75

17 Boos Florian (2011) 8.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

17 b Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

18 Frick Ueli (2012) 9.75
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 9.75

18 b Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00

18 c Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Räss James (2011) 10.00

19 Fürer Lars (2011) 9.75
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75
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20 a Ebneter Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.50

20 b Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

20 c Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75

21 Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

21 b Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 10.00

21 c Tschudi Enrico (2011) 10.00
+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 10.00

22 Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.75
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.75

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

 
1 c Brülisauer Florin (2013) 9.75

+ Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.75

1 d Fürer Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Singer Nico (2014) 10.00

2 a Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

2 b Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
o Fürer Tim (2013) 8.50

2 c Gamper Rafael (2014) 9.75
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 9.75

2 d Gerber Gian (2013) 9.75
+ Geisser Ramon (2014) 9.75

3 Zingerli Ramon (2013) 8.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

3 b Adam Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Noah (2013) 9.75

4 Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

4 b Scherrer Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00

5 a Schirmer Lino (2014) 8.50
o Brülisauer Florin (2013) 8.50

5 b Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

5 c Geisser Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50

5 d Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00

6 Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50

6 b Steinhauser Luis (2013) 9.75
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 9.75

6 c Pfleghart Sven (2014) 10.00
+ Pätzold Christian (2013) 10.00

7 a Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75
+ Fuchs Manuel (2014) 9.75

7 b Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75
+ Beck Gian (2013) 9.75

7 c Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Hauser Rico (2014) 9.75

7 d Meier Laurin (2013) 10.00
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

8 Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50

8 b Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

9 a Lustenberger Noah (2013) 8.50
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

9 b Pätzold Christian (2013) 8.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

9 c Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50
o Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.50

9 d Kobler Lars (2013) 10.00
+ Yildiz Diyar (2013) 10.00

10 a Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
o Scherrer Loris (2013) 8.50

10 b Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

10 c Beck Gian (2013) 8.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

10 d Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75
+ Zingerli Ramon (2013) 9.75

10 e Knechtle Janick (2014) 10.00
+ Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00


